Individual Best Times (All Time)

Annabel Smith - (901342) - University of Bath SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:09.79
2:11.59
2:11.71
2:15.39
2:17.25
2:18.34
2:21.05
2:21.44
2:24.34
2:25.53
2:27.04
2:34.96
2:35.76
2:35.95
2:41.47
2:41.57
2:42.66
2:53.98
2:56.35
3:05.21

3:05.31
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08/01/22
22/06/19
16/12/18
17112117
17/06/18
08/10/17
18/12/16
09/07/17
27/11/16
17/09/16
20/11/16
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23/11/14
11/01/15
03/05/14
05/10/14
30/11/14
12/01/14
01/12/13
07/07/13
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Date

08/01/22
22/06/19

Meet

Bromley/Greenwich Royals Dual Meet 2022
Bromley SC Club Championships 2019
Bromley SC Christmas Gold Open Meet 2018
Bromley Chrisrmas Gold Open Meet 2017
Bromley SC Club Championships 2018
Bromley SC Autumn Gold Open Meet 2017
Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2016
Bromley Club Championships 2017

Bexley Short Course Meet

Bromley Club Championships

Beckenham Rising Stars Meet

Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015
Guildford City County Qualifier Meet
Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet

Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014
Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet

Bromley Club Championships

Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014
Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet
Beckenham Summer Development Meet

Bromley Club Championships

Meet

Bromley/Greenwich Royals Dual Meet 2022
Bromley SC Club Championships 2019

Venue

Kent
Beckenham
Gillingham
Gillingham
Beckenham
Bromley
Bromley
Beckenham
Bexleyheath
Croydon
Beckenham
Beckenham
Guildford
Brighton
Gillingham
London
Croydon
Brighton
Gillingham
Beckenham

Bromley

Venue

Kent

Beckenham
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Club Swam Under
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Club Swam Under

Bromley

Level

Level

4
4
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2:11.71 587 F 16/12/18 Bromley SC Christmas Gold Open Meet 2018 Gillingham Bromley 3
2:17.25 519 F 17/06/18 Bromley SC Club Championships 2018 Beckenham Bromley 4
2:15.39 540 F 1712117 Bromley Chrisrmas Gold Open Meet 2017 Gillingham Bromley 3
2:18.34 506 F 08/10/17 Bromley SC Autumn Gold Open Meet 2017 Bromley Bromley 3
2:21.44 474 F 09/07/17 Bromley Club Championships 2017 Beckenham Bromley 4
2:21.05 478 F 18/12/16  Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2016 Bromley Bromley 3
2:24.34 446 H 27/11/16  Bexley Short Course Meet Bexleyheath Bromley 3
2:27.04 422 H 20/11/16  Beckenham Rising Stars Meet Beckenham Bromley 3
2:25.53 435 F 17/09/16 Bromley Club Championships Croydon Bromley 4
2:34.96 360 F 18/10/15 Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015 Beckenham Bromley 3
2:35.95 353 F 11/01/15 Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet Brighton Bromley 2
2:42.66 311 F 30/11/14  Bromley Club Championships Croydon Bromley 4
2:35.76 355 F 23/11/14  Guildford City County Qualifier Meet Guildford Bromley 2
2:41.57 318 F 05/10/14 Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet London Bromley 3
2:41.47 318 H 03/05/14 Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014 Gillingham Bromley 3
2:53.98 254 F 12/01/14 Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014 Brighton Bromley 2
2:56.35 244 H 01/12/13 Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet Gillingham Bromley 3
3:05.31 210 F 06/10/13 Bromley Club Championships Bromley Bromley 4
3:05.21 211 H 07/07/13 Beckenham Summer Development Meet Beckenham Bromley 3
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